
081107/01 081107/02 081124/01 081124/02

081123/01

081108/01
081111/01

081111/03

081112/02081112/01081110/01

081141/01

Spielplatzkonzept

der Hansestadt Rostock 2016

Ortsbeiratsbereich
Lichtenhagen

Lageplan Spielplätze

(unmaßstäblich)                 Stand: 2016

Amt für Stadtgrün, Naturschutz
und Landschaftspflege

Obb 03


